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2.1.2 Number of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per reservation policy) during the year (exclusive 0

supernumerary seats)

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories as per

GOl or State Government norms

Number of students admitted from the reserved categories

[ sc | st | oBc | Gen

Others

SC

ST

0BC

Gen Others

[ 179 | 53 | 549 | 275

NA

139

23

407

452 NA

* In case of Minority Institutions, the column Others may be used and the status of reservation for minorities needs to be specified
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